

Press Release Contact:
Mark Kelnhofer, CFBE, CTA, MBA
President & CEO
(614) 710-0080
Cell (614) 558-2239
mark@returnoningredients.com

Press Release—April 2, 2021

Moo-Over Added to Client List of Return On Ingredients®

Westerville, OH—Return On Ingredients® is proud to announce to addition of Moo-Over premium plant based iced cream as part of their client base. Moo-Over, based in Columbia City, IN, is a plant based ice creme shop that is tailored to those whom have either sensitivity to dairy, allergens, or are following a more healthier approach to eating. They first start with quality of ingredients which are organic, non-GMO and all dairy and gluten free. Bases are built from scratch and they do not use a pre-made base and are the only plant based ice creme shop in Indiana. In addition to dairy and gluten free options, they also offer a rotation of sugar free selections.

Return On Ingredients® has been engaged regarding recipe documentation and costing to assist in the future growth plans of the company. Currently there is one location with plans to expand to additional locations in 2021. In addition, they will also assist in future online ordering and packaging for national shipping. Return On Ingredients® is a full scale food service management firm focused on increasing profits and mitigating loss. We use the managerial cost principles and incorporate them into the restaurant management environment through our innovative consulting techniques. "By determining a more precise recipe cost, we can then become more methodical in our planning for profitability and growth" stated Mark Kelnhofer, President and CEO of Return On Ingredients®.

###

Reference Websites: Return On Ingredients | returnoningredients.com Moo-Over | moo-over.com